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Murcia, a 05 de mayo de 2020

JEFE DE SERVICIO DE PERSONAL DOCENTE

Fdo.: José Antonio Martínez Asís

Cod.Cen.

Cod.Cen.

Nombre Centro

Nombre Centro

Municipio

Municipio

Localidad

Localidad

Función

Función

Jornada

Jornada

Perfil

Perfil

Iti

Iti

Observaciónes

Observaciónes

Dis

Dis

30010383

30011983

30011326

30005053

30006707

CE INF-PRI SAN ANTONIO

CE INF-PRI LAS LOMAS

CE INF-PRI FRANCISCO COBACHO 

CE INF-PRI NTRA. SRA. DE LAS 
LÁGRIMAS

CE INF-PRI ANTONIO DELGADO 
DORREGO

MOLINA DE 
SEGURA

ÁGUILAS

MURCIA

MURCIA

MURCIA

MOLINA DE 
SEGURA

AGUILAS

ALGEZARES

CABEZO DE 
TORRES

SANGONERA LA
VERDE O 
ERMITA NUEVA

0597PRI

0597FI

0597PRI

0597FI

0597PRI

Completa

Completa

Completa

Completa

Completa

SIN 
PERFIL

SIN 
PERFIL

SIN 
PERFIL

SIN 
PERFIL

SIN 
PERFIL

N

N

N

N

N

1

1

1

1

1

Sustituye a ***9109**

Sustituye a ***4024**

Sustituye a ***0523**

Sustituye a ***3469**

Vacantes de PLANTILLA

Vacantes de SUSTITUCIÓN


